
TIME

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:45 AM

1:30 PM

2:15 PM

3:00 PM

3:45 PM

Stanstead Senior Girls / Boys Invitational Soccer Tournament 2024

GIRLS DIVISION

STANSTEAD COLLEGE (SC)

LOWER CANADA COLLEGE (LCC)

ALEXANDER GALT (AG)

FIELD 1

CDL vs AG BCS vs SC SC vs LCC

LUNCH IN THE DINING HALL 12:00 PM - 1:15 PM

COLLEGE DE LEVIS (CDL)

CDL vs SH

FIELD 2

BCS vs CDL

CDL vs LCC

SC vs AG

CDL 2 vs SC

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 14TH

CDL vs SC

SH vs LCC BCS vs CDL 2

FIELD 4

SC vs AG

SC vs SH

SH vs AG

TROPHY PRESENTATION BOYS & GIRLS (On Field 2)

FIELD 3

SACRED HEART SCHOOL (SH)

BOYS DIVISION

STANSTEAD  (SC)

COLLEGE DE LEVIS (CDL)

COLLEGE DE LEVIS 2 (CDL2)

BISHOP'S COLLEGE SCHOOL (BCS)

ALEXANDER GALT (AG)

LCC vs AG CDL  vs CDL 2 BCS vs AG

AG vs CDL

SC vs CDLCDL 2 vs AG



SH vs AG

TROPHY PRESENTATION BOYS & GIRLS (On Field 2)

FIELD 3


