Stanstead Senior Girls / Boys Invitational Soccer Tournament 2024

GIRLS DIVISION
ALEXANDER GALT (AG)
LOWER CANADA COLLEGE (LCC)
STANSTEAD COLLEGE (SC)
COLLEGE DE LEVIS (CDL)
SACRED HEART SCHOOL (SH)

BOYS DIVISION

STANSTEAD (SC)

COLLEGE DE LEVIS (CDL)

COLLEGE DE LEVIS 2 (CDL2)

BISHOP'S COLLEGE SCHOOL (BCS)

ALEXANDER GALT (AG)

SATURDA	Y, SEPTEMBER 14TH			
TIME	FIELD 1	FIELD 2	FIELD 4	FIELD 3
9:30 AM	BCS vs CDL	SC vs AG	SC vs AG	
10:15 AM	CDL vs LCC	CDL 2 vs SC	SC vs SH	
11:00 AM	LCC vs AG	CDL vs CDL 2	BCS vs AG	
11:45 AM	CDL vs SH			
		N THE DINING HALL 12:00 PM - 1:	15 PM	

1:30 PM	CDL vs AG	BCS vs SC	SC vs LCC	
2:15 PM	SH vs LCC	BCS vs CDL 2	AG vs CDL	
3:00 PM	CDL 2 vs AG	CDL vs SC	SC vs CDL	SH vs AG

3:45 PM TROPHY PRESENTATION BOYS & GIRLS (On Field 2)

